Riverside Cemetery Prices & Fees

Interment Fees
Adults

Mon - Fri before 4:30
Weekends, Holidays
or after 4:30pm

Infant/Children
(at cost)

Cremations

Mon - Fri before 4:30
Weekends, Holidays
or after 4:30pm

Grave Prices

Adult Spaces (40 sq ft)
Non-city residents
Infant/Child

Other Fees
Tent/Chairs Set-up
Transfer Fee

Monument Permit
Disinterment Fee
County/DSS

$1,200.00

$1,300.00

- $350.00

$375.00

$475.00

$1,300.00
$1,625.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00

$75.00
$100.00
$100.00



