Riverside Cemetery Prices & Fees

Interment Fees	
Adults	
Mon - Fri before 4:30	\$1,200.00
Weekends, Holidays	
or after 4:30pm	\$1,300.00
Infant/Children	\$350.00
(at cost)	
Cremations	
Mon - Fri before 4:30	\$375.00
Weekends, Holidays	
or after 4:30pm	\$475.00
Grave Prices	
Adult Spaces (40 sq ft)	\$1,300.00
Non-city residents	\$1,625.00
Infant/Child	\$100.00
Other Fees	
Tent/Chairs Set-up	\$200.00
Transfer Fee	\$100.00
Monument Permit	\$75.00
Disinterment Fee	\$100.00
County/DSS	\$100.00